

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4855/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in WA No. 182/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KERALKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for time to place
certain documents on record. Let those documents be filed by
filing appropriate application within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master